



Demolition Permit

Borough of West Reading

500 Chestnut St. West Reading, PA 19611-1452

Ph. (610) 374-8273 Fax (610) 374-0575

Department Use Only

Permit #: 12-6710

Date of Application:

10/31/2012 10/31/2012

Date Issued: Project Cost:

\$8,800.00

	0.00-001 SC 12-00000 11-000000 11-000000000 11-00000000					
Mante production	Job Site Information	1		Owner Info	ormation	
Address:	17 S 2ND AV	W- 5/2	Name:	PALMER,	RICHARD M & VIVIAN	G
City:	West Reading	State: PA	Address:			
Lot/Subdivis	ion:		City/State/Zip	: **********	mo, 111 10010 2000	
Parcel Numb	per:		Phone:			
Zone: Dwelling Uni		pe of Bldg: ssessory Bldgs Now	No. of Bldgs: on Lot:	Stories:	B/R: Dwelling:	3:
BETWEEN PROPERLY **INSPECTI	of Work: DEMOLITION - REMO CHESTNUT AND FRANKLIN S PREMOVED, SEE FILE FOR IN ION(S) ARE REQUIRED, PLEA IN(S).	STREET, PROOF OF NFORMATION.	EXTERMINAT	FION AND EL	TO SCHEDULE TH	3
INSPECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	er en selve en er er er er en en en er er er	Contractor	Information	search contract	e de la completada de contratada de la contrata	
Contractor:	O'BRIEN WRECKING/CORBA	AN COMPANIES	1	Telephone:	484-335-7364	
Address:	: 1801 N. 10TH STREET		City/	State/Zip: RE	ADING, PA 19604	
. 14		Perm	t Fees			
Description	ı	Work Being D	one By			Fee
Commercia	l/Industrial Building Permit (d	O'BRIEN DAV	ID			\$132.00
PA State Tr	aining Fee	-				\$4.00
	Fine	s - PAS Joyl 1/	8 18/13		Total Fees:	\$136.00

This permit becomes null and void if work or contructions authorized is not commenced within 180 days, or if construction or work is suspended or abandoned for a period of 180 days at any time after work is commenced. I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing this type of work will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of construction and that I make this statement under penalty or perjury.

Signature of Owner, Contractor, or Authorized Agent

Date:

grature or Approvar

/D/31/16

Form Permitissued (West Reading) 20061122

Elba Beltran-delRio

From:

Matt Davenport <

Sent:

Monday, March 6, 2023 3:45 PM

To:

Elba Beltran-delRio

Subject:

Commercial Property Transfer Inspection-RM Palmer-S. 2nd Ave

Elba,

Two buildings were reviewed using the scheduled property transfer inspection at RM Palmer in the Borough earlier today. The Main/Office Building and Building #2 are well maintained structures that exhibited very few deficiencies. Primary building life/safety items that are required at each egress door which discharges to the exterior of the building include a lighted exit sign. While nearly all doors are provided with the designated signage, there were one or two doors where the lighted exist signage was not present. There was a single instance where the lighted exit sign had two (arrow) punchouts missing that shall be replaced or covered with suitable material in the sign face. There was an instance of a fire extinguisher designated location that did not contain a fire extinguisher. In this particular case, the fire extinguisher signage may be removed OR a fire extinguisher installed. There were no other deficiencies of note that would require action prior to settlement. If you have any questions, please contact me.

Respectfully,

Matt Davenport

Sent from my iPad



Commercial Occupancy Permit

Borough of West Reading 500 Chestnut Street

West Reading, PA 19611-1291 Phone:610-374-8273 Fax: 610-816-7565

Department Use Only

Permit #: CO-23-0007

Approved Date: 03/01/2023

Project Cost:

Job Site Information			Our or lefe				
1	0.1		Owner Information				
Address: 00 Franklin Street (77 5. 2nd	Hue)	Name: Pa	lmer, Jr., Richard M. & Jean L.				
City: West Reading State: PA		Address:					
Zone: Subdivision:		City/State	/Zip:	PA			
		Telephone	1				
Parcel/Block/Unit/Lot:		Lot Size:					
Applicant Information			Contractor Info	rmation			
Name: Palmer, Jr., Richard M. & Jean L.		Name:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 			
Address:		Address					
City/State/Zip:	Α	City/State	e/Zip:				
Telephone:		Telephor	ne:				
Construction Type: Land Use: 3341		Use Grou		lse.			
The issuance of this permit requires you to comply with all p							
2 Approved plans must be retained as the lab and it.							
Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work had a continuous period of 180 days.	ne various stage	es of construction. Any or authorization must be	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the nent, please call 610-373-0111.			
B. Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work happen a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work:	ne various stage the request for s not commenc	es of construction. Any or or authorization must be sed within a period of six	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the nent, please call 610-373-0111.			
Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work had a continuous period of 180 days.	ne various stage the request for s not commenc	es of construction. Any or or authorization must be sed within a period of six	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the nent, please call 610-373-0111.			
3. Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. 3. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. 4. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work had a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work:	the request for s not commence	es of construction. Any or or authorization must be sed within a period of six	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the nent, please call 610-373-0111.			
3. Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. 3. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work had a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work: Commercial Certificate of Occupancy Inspections.	the request for s not commence	es of construction. Any or or authorization must be sed within a period of six	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the ment, please call 610-373-0111.			
Work shall not proceed until the inspector has approved the Building Code Official before proceeding with the work. If your project requires traffic control or parking restrictions. This permit shall be considered cancelled if active work has a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work: Commercial Certificate of Occupancy Inspection Parcel -	the request for s not commence on prior to proceed to p	es of construction. Any or or authorization must be sed within a period of six	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the ment, please call 610-373-0111.			
Commercial Certificate of Occupancy Inspection Parcel - Over 1,000 Sq. Ft	the request for s not commence on prior to proceed to p	es of construction. Any or authorization must be sed within a period of six period of six period of transfer.	deviation from the approved plans made through the Police Departn	s must be approved by the nent, please call 610-373-0111.			

Signature:	Grand Total: 250.00
Date: 3-1-23	Cash Chk# Paid: 250.00 .



Commercial Occupancy Permit Inspection

Commercial Occupancy Permit

Borough of West Reading 500 Chestnut Street

West Reading, PA 19611-1291

Phone:610-374-8273 Fax: 610-816-7565

Department Use Only

250.00

Permit #: CO-23-0005

Approved Date: 03/01/2023

Project Cost:

	information		Owner information	
Address: 17 S 2nd Avenue		Name: Palme	er, Jr., Richard M. & Jean L.	
City: West Reading	State: PA	Address:		
Zone:		City/State/Zi	p: PA	
Subdivision:		Telephone:	300 No.	
Parcel/Block/Unit/Lot:		Lot Size:		
Applicant I	nformation		Contractor Information	n
Name: Palmer, Jr., Richard M. & Jea	an L.	Name:		
Address:		Address:		
City/State/Zip:	PA	City/State/Z	lip:	
Telephone:		Telephone:		
Construction Type:	Land Use: 3341	Use Group:	Building Use:	
all Borough Hall at 610-374-8273 ext. 23 Approved plans must be retained on	8. the job and this permit kept posted t	until final inspection or ce	thent. To schedule inspections for all re	en completed.
Approved plans must be retained on Work shall not proceed until the inspe- uilding Code Official before proceeding value of the proceeding value of the proceeding value of the permit shall be considered cancel.	the job and this permit kept posted to the job and this permit kept posted to the various stages with the work.	until final inspection or cers of construction. Any devantation must be ma		en completed. approved by the
Approved plans must be retained on Work shall not proceed until the inspeudiding Code Official before proceeding will your project requires traffic control of This permit shall be considered cancel a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work: Commercial Certificate of Occ	the job and this permit kept posted to ector has approved the various stages with the work. To parking restrictions the request for liled if active work has not commence supancy Inspection prior to priver 1,000 Sq. Ft.	until final inspection or cers of construction. Any devantation must be maded within a period of six m	rtificate of occupancy inspection has bee viation from the approved plans must be ade through the Police Department, plea	en completed. approved by the
Approved plans must be retained on Work shall not proceed until the inspecialding Code Official before proceeding wilding Code Official before proceeding will five project requires traffic control of This permit shall be considered cancel a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work: Commercial Certificate of Occ	the job and this permit kept posted to ector has approved the various stages with the work. or parking restrictions the request for alled if active work has not commence supancy Inspection prior to prover 1,000 Sq. Ft. 6th, 2023 at 2pm.	until final inspection or cers of construction. Any deviation must be maded within a period of six made of the construction of	rtificate of occupancy inspection has bee viation from the approved plans must be ade through the Police Department, plea	en completed. approved by the
all Borough Hall at 610-374-8273 ext. 23t. Approved plans must be retained on Work shall not proceed until the inspeudiding Code Official before proceeding will five project requires traffic control of This permit shall be considered cancel a continuous period of 180 days. Description of Work: Commercial Certificate of Occ.	the job and this permit kept posted to ector has approved the various stages with the work. or parking restrictions the request for alled if active work has not commence supancy Inspection prior to prover 1,000 Sq. Ft. 6th, 2023 at 2pm.	until final inspection or cers of construction. Any devantation must be maded within a period of six m	rtificate of occupancy inspection has bee viation from the approved plans must be ade through the Police Department, plea	en completed. approved by the

Signature:	205 Grand Total: 250.00
2 , 02	Cash Chk# $\frac{205309}{}$ Paid: $\frac{250.00}{}$
Date: 3-1-23	Receipt # 8.000054

BULDING PERMIT

PERMIT # 7600 DATE ISSUED 10/5/00

THIS MUST BE POSTED AT JOB SITE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	
ADDRESS 775. Second Ave	
USE OF PROPERTY COMMUNICAL	
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: () NEW BUILDING () ADDITION	
() ALTERATIONS/REPAIRS/REPLACEMENT	
() DEMOLITION (X) OTHER -5-CAVATA	to A
DETAIL OF WORK: - EXCAVATION OF PIERS	
DETAIL OF WORK: - EXCAVATION OF PIERS	row.
OWNERS NAME R.M. PACMER CO. ADDRESS & PHONE # ZND AVE.	
ADDRESS & PHONE # ZNO AUE	
CONTRACTORS NAME SCHOOLA INCORPORATED - S	tue
ADDRESS & PHONE # EXCESSION THOUSTELD PARK BLANDED -	
COST SOUR FEE 10.00 PERMIT# 7600 APPROVAL	
10-4-00 Percases	
DATE SIGNATURE OF APPL	ICANT

BULDINGPERMIT

PERMIT # 7603 DATE ISSUED 10/5/00

THIS MUST BE POSTED AT JOB SITE

The state of the s
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
ADDRESS 79 South 2 Nd Que
USB OF PROPERTY Canaly Laston
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: () NEW BY ILDING () ADDITION
X ALTERATIONS/REPAIRS/REPLACEMENT
() DEMOLITION () OTHER .
SETAIL OF WORK: Aplace Steam main pipe
from porver house to building the will
the building a pipe stands with frotes to support
stands
avaraga en Dalas da
ADDRESS & PHONE # 27 South 2nd 1900
ADDRESS & PHONE # 1) South 2 rd 1900
CONTRACTORS NAME BURSHUE Mechanical Inc
ADDRESS & PHONE # 1050 Openwich ST Reading PAISGOY
Butter and
COST FEE LISCO PERMIT# 7603 APPROVAL
4500° POCK#6474
_ 10/5/00
DATE SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

BOROUGH OF WEST READING 500 CHESTNUT STREET, WEST READING PA 19611 BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION FAX # 610-374-0575

WORK START DATE Oct 23, 2012
ADDRESS OF PROPOSED WORK 77 5. 2 nd 5+
OWNER Palmer Candy
OWNER ADDRESS 77 & 2" St PHONE PHONE
CONTRACTOR O'Brien Wrecking / CORBAN COMPANIES - David O'Drich
ADDRESS PHONE
TYPE OF WORK PROPOSED: ZONING REQUIRED YES NO
☐ NEW BUILDING ☐ CEMOLITION ☐ ALTERATION ☐ MECHANICAL ☐ ADDITION ☐ REPAIR ☐ ELECTRICAL
SCOPE OF WORK: Remark of small Block Bldg 25x50' in the
rear of the property between chartant and French
У
COST OF PROPOSED WORK \$ 48,800
THE APPLICANT CERTIFIES THAT ALL INFORMATION OF THIS APPLICATION IS CORRECT AND THE WORK WILL BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPROVED CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AND PA ACT 45 UNIFORM CONSTRUCTION CODE AND ANY ADDITIONAL APPROVED BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS ADOPTED BY THE BOROUGH OF WEST READING. THE PROPERTY OWNER AND APPLICANT ASSUMES THE RESPONSIBILITY OF LOCATING ALL PROPERTY LINES, SETBACK LINES, EASEMENTS, RIGHTS-OF-WAY, FLOOD AREAS, ETC. ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT AND APPROVAL OF CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS AUTHORITY TO VIOLATE, CANCEL OR SET ASIDE ANY PROVISIONS OF THE CODES OR ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF WEST READING OR ANY OTHER GOVERNING BODY. THE APPLICANT GERTIFIES HE/SAF INDERSTANDS ALL APPLICABLE CODES, ORDINANCES AND REGULATIONS.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT TODAY'S DATE Oct 22, 2017
OFFICIAL USE ONLY
PERMIT FEE \$ 132.00 STATE FEE \$ 4.00 TOTAL DUE \$ 136.00
PAYMENT RECEIVED: CHECK CASH C VISA C M/C DATE: 1000
BUILDING PERMIT: DENIED DAPPROVED DATE: 10/20/13 T.M.
ZONING APPLICATION: Denied APPROVED DATE:
BUILDING/CODE INSPECTOR: 10/31/12
BUILDING/CODE INSPECTOR: 10/3/12 - Proof of externmonon Attends - Cloque letter for Elec Amenica
- cosure letter the Amen'se

36.00

2700-FM-AQQ021 Rev. 11/2007



ASBESTOS ABATEMENT AND DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM

For	Official Use Only	gargana - Maria da Arras da Arras de Maria de Arras de Arras de Arras de Maria de Arras de Maria de Arras de A A
Post	mark Date:	
	ed ID#:	
	nit #:	
	er #:	
	ector:	
		At the first of the second testing and testing and the second testing at the second testing and the second testing and the second testing at the secon
NOT	CE: This is not a valid aspessos abatement notification for the pu	rposes of the Asbestos Occupations Accreditation and Certification Act unless individuals
REF	ER TO THE ATTACHED INSTRUCTIONS FOR INFORM	ATION AND REQUIREMENTS.
1.	TYPE OF NOTIFICATION (check one):	Initial Annual Notification
	Revision (highlight here, and changes)	☐ Phase of Annual Notification
	. Postponement	☐ Cancellation
	Date of Initial Notification or, if previously revised, date of	of last revision:
2.	PROJECT LOCATION (check one): Allegheny County City of Philadelphia	Other Location in PA (specify county): Berks
3.	B. For City of Philadelphia projects requiring a permit: Asbestos project inspector: Company name: Address: City:	(if Yes is checked, a permit application must be submitted along with this notific N A
4 ,	WILL ALTERNATIVE METHODS TO ANY OF THE APP (If Yes is checked, approval must be obtained prior t	PLICABLE REGULATIONS BE USED? Yes No to the start of the project. Please contact the appropriate DEP regional office
5,	TYPE OF OPERATION (check one):	Abatement prior to Demolition
	Demolition	☐ Renovation ☐ Emergency Renovation
6.	FACILITY DESCRIPTION:	Job No.:(see Instructions)
	Facility Name: RM Palmer Condu Street/Rural Address: 77 5 2nd Av	
	City:	State: PA Zip Code: 19611
	Present use: Vacant	Prior use: Storage
	Will the facility be occupied during the abatement activity	
	Facility size in square feet: 1000 4/-	# of floors:/ Age in years: _25+
7.	ABATEMENT CONTRACTOR;	
	Company name: Crest Environment	bel (If should)
	Allegheny County or City of Philadelphia License # (if ap	pficable):
	Street/Rural/POB Address:	
	City:	State: Zip:
Conte	oct: alecer	Telephone No. (between 8:00 & 4:30):

1	DEMOLITION CONTRACT	O Brien	a last				
Į.	Company name:		Wracking				
i	Street/Rural/POB Address:		State: PA	· 7	ip: 19	604	
	City:	- /	5,410,	phone No. (between 8:00			
	Contact:	ve CRO	1919	pilotie 140. (Detween 6.00	Q 4.00/. =	**	
i	FACILITY OWNER:	· 100	n = Falmer o	adu			
	Owner name;	<u> </u>	77 5, 2Nd St				
1	Street/Rural/POB Address:		State:	< F3 7	ip: \%	al	
1	Contact:	Plue /ch		phone No. (between 8:00	•		
			vation and demolition projec	rts):			
	Building inspector:			Certification	# _4		
	Date of inspection:		, j	al assumed to be asbestos		′es (525	-No
	Procedure, including analy	tical method, if ap	opropriate, used to detect the p	resence of asbestos mater	rial:		
	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			Julk Scoplic			
	☐ Building is ID and in dar	nger of pollapse.	An asbestos investigator will b	e on site during demolition	ı. (Philade	lphia only)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S ANY TYPE OF ASBEST			If Yes, please list in #	•	·	
		A Contract of the Contract of	ON OF MATERIAL, APPROXI	The second secon		ABATEM	ENT AND
1	FINAL AIR CLEARANCE N	METHÓD.				*	
,	PROVIDE INFORMATION SAME FORMAT.	IN THE SPACE	S BELOW, THEN CONTINUE	ON ANOTHER SHEET,	if Neces	SARY, US	ING THE
	1		Location of material		0-4-	T . 1	
Code	Description of materi	el	(room/floor/area)	Amount of ACM	Code	Code	Code
Code '	Description of materi	al					
Code f	Description of materi	al		ACM:			
Code '	Description of materi	al >		ACM:			
Code 1	Description of materi	al		ACM			
Code 4	Description of materi			ACM			
Code 4	Description of materi	al		ACM			
Code	Description of materi			ACM			
Code	Description of materi			ACM			
Code	Description of materi			ACM			
Code	Description of materi			ACM			
Code	Description of materi			ACM			
Code *		Code **	(room/floor/area)	Code ****			
Code * Type o	ACM	Code ** Units	(room/floor/area) N (A Code *** Type of abatement	Code **** Final Clearance	**	ner -	
Code * Type o FRI - F NF1 - (NF2 - ((Note:	ACM Table ACM	Code **	(room/floor/area)	Code ****	t microsco	py	

2700-FN-AQ0021 11/2007

14.	OPE	RATION SCHEDULE(S) (as appl	icable)						1
	A.	Asbestos abatement:		Start Date:				mpletion Dat	te: am
	,	Daily hours of operation:	m.u.	· []	L □ We]am. []pm □]Th	to Fr	Sa	☐ Su
		Days of week (check)	☐ Mo	☐ Tu		_	_	_	
	₿.	Demalition:		Start Date:	oct	12012		mpletion Dai	te: 001 30 2012
		Daily hours of operation:		H 7		am pm	to rate:	Sa	Su
		Days of week (check)	□ Nio	الاالجيل	_ÐWe	E th	ØFi €	Пοф	
	C.	Renovation:		Start Date:				mpletion Da	te:
		Daily hours of operation:				am 🔲 pm	to ¹ □ Fr	☐ Sa	□ am □ pm
		Days of week (check)	☐ Mo	∏ Tu	∐We	☐ Th	Liri	0.0	
	COM	IMENTS:							
									
					<u> </u>			 *	<u> </u>
			· · · · · ·			<u></u>			
15.	DES	CRIPTION OF PLANNED DEMO				4 1000	بدا ه		
		"Denolitur	01-	Uams.	<u></u>	mode I	700		
					···········	. * .			······································
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· alg	
	·	The state of the s							
	.	<u></u>		<u> </u>					
16.	DES	CRIPTION OF WORK PRACTIC	ES AND E	NGINEERIN	G CONTRI	OLS TO BE	USED TO	D REMOVE	ACM AND TO PREVENT
	EMIS	SSIONS OF ASBESTOS AT THE	DEMOLE	, ION AND II	ENOVATIO				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
! 	``					h	·		
		• to.		PI	(A				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
									,
		71							
	. , n								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	- '/' ·								
							, ,		
17.		TETRANSPORTER(S)	1 Bolins	6 /n	on Debras	100			
	A.		i perins		GO GOXIS	100	, topo		
		Street/Rurat Address:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	State		0	Zip:	
		City:	Mne	,	State.		 Telephor		
			<i>A.</i> (1)				, working		
	B.	Transporter #2 name:			<u></u>				
								71-	
		~)·			State				
		Contact:					Telepho	16.	

2700-FM-AQ0021 11/2007

18	, W,	ASTE DISPOSAL SITE(S): (2	my asbestos containi	ing material)			*************************************
1	A_{i}		Berks -	Transfer De	malebra only) DE	P permit #:	
İ		Street/Rural Address: _					
		City;	A Second 14	State:	TA	Zip: /	5.4
		Contact:	other		Telephone:		
	B.	Landfill name:					
		Street/Rural Address:					
		City:					
		Contact:					
19.	AIF	MONITORING FIRM(S)	····				
1	A.	Company name/individua	1:	/A			
		Street/Rural Address:					
		City:		State:		Zip:	
		Contact;					
	В.	Final clearance firm: (if di	fferent than 19A)				
	٠,	Street/Rural Address;		State		7in:	
		Contact:		Oldie,	Telephone:	. z.p	
		Final clearance firm was h	ired by (check one)	☐ Contractor	☐ Owner		
20.	AID	Other Explain					
201	A.	SAMPLE FIRM(9) (City of F PCM company name/indiv	unadelbula biolecte (only)	0.4	Mankley H	
		Street/Rural Address:	111444	4			
		City:	11/4	Ctatos	The second	7:	
		Street/Rural Address: City: Contact:	· //	Signe;	Tolonkonos	ZID:	
	₿,	TEM company name:		·	Cert	fication #:	
		Street/Rural Address:	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		City;		State:		Zip;	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		Contact:			Telephone; _		
21.		EMERGENCY RENOVATIO	NS:				·
		of emergency (mm/dd/yy):		Hour of en	nergency:		_ □ am □ pm
	Desc	ription of the sudden, unexpe	oted event:				•
			NIS				
			/		1		
		(mg)			25080	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Expla a con	nation of how the event caus sequence of complying with t	ed unsafe conditions the 10 working day not	or would cause equip ification requirement	ment damage or an	unreasonabl	e financial burden as
						4	
						·	<u> </u>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····			
			- V.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

	FOR ORDERED DEMOLITIONS (attach o	مرا (م			
	Government agency that ordered:	N			
	Name of individual who ordered:	Title:			
	Date of order (mm/dd/yy):				
•	DESCRIPTION OF PROCEDURES TO BE FOLLOWED IN THE EVENT THAT UNEXPECTED ASBESTOS IS FOUND OR PREVIOUSLY NONFRIABLE ASBESTOS MATERIAL BECOMES CRUMBLED, PULVERIZED, OR REDUCED TO POWDER: Stop wark and workly Abateman Contractor				
	PENNSYLVANIA CERTIFICATIONS/LICE	ENSES: Certification #: N/f			
	Project designer: Dav. D	Certification #:			
	Contractor (Individual):	a / ecks			
	Supervisor:				
	Contractor (Firm)	non Machine			
,	BEEN ACCOMPLISHED BY THIS PERS	SON WILL BE AVAILABLE EOFTINSPECTION DURING ALL WORKING HOURS, AND LOCK OF THE ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCK			
6.	CERTIFY THAT ALL WORK WILL BE AGENCY RULES AND REGULATIONS (Original Signature of Printed Name of Owner/Operator) I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PORECE.	Owner/Operator) Title: GOING STATEMENTS AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES SET FORTH IN 18 PA C.S. \$450			
	I CERTIFY THAT ALL WORK WILL BE AGENCY RULES AND REGULATIONS (Original Signature of Printed Name of Owner/Operator: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PORECE FORM ARE TRUE. THIS CERTIFICATION OF THE PORECE	Owner/Operator) Title: GOING STATEMENTS AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES SET FORTH IN 18 PA C.S. \$45			
	CERTIFY THAT ALL WORK WILL BE AGENCY RULES AND REGULATIONS (Original Signature of Printed Name of Owner/Operator) I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PORECE.	Owner/Operator) Title: GOING STATEMENTS AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES SET FORTH IN 18 PA C.S. \$45			
	I CERTIFY THAT ALL WORK WILL BE AGENCY RULES AND REGULATIONS (Original Signature of Printed Name of Owner/Operator: I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE PORECE FORM ARE TRUE. THIS CERTIFICATION OF THE PORECE	Owner/Operator) Title: GOING STATEMENTS AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES SET FORTH IN 18 PA C.S. \$45			
	CONGINAL SIGNATURE OF CONGINAL SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF CONGINAL SIGNATURE S	Owner/Operator) Title: GOING STATEMENTS AND THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS MADE SUBJECT TO THE PENALTIES SET FORTH IN 18 PA C.S. \$45			
	CONGINAL SIGNATURE OF CONGINAL SIGNATURE SIGNATURE OF CONGINAL SIGNATURE S	Owner/Operator) Owner/Operator) Title: State Many Color Title: State			

Cindy Shaner

From:

Terry Naugle [

Sent:

Monday, October 22, 2012 1:19 PM

To:

Cindy Shaner

Subject:

RE: Palmer Candy

Hi Cindy:

This permit is fine and I recommend that this be processed.

Terry

----Original Message----

From: Cindy Shaner [mailto:

Sent: Monday, October 22, 2012 11:23 AM

To: Terry Naugle Subject: Palmer Candy

Hi Terry,

Mr. O'Brien has stopped in to fill out an application to remove a small block building located at 77 S. Second Avenue. I have attached the application and DEP Asbestos Abatement form for your review and comment.

They would like to begin work tomorrow.

Thank you,
Borough of West Reading
Code Compliance Department
Cindy Shaner
500 Chestnut Street
West Reading, PA 19611-1219



Timmy's Electric P.O. Box 278 Temple, PA 19560 Phone: 610-939-1438

E-mail: Timmyselectric@comcast.net

30 Years Experience

Journeyman Electrician

Licensed and Insured

OBrien Wrecking

Job RM Palmer 22 S 2nd st West Reading Pa

This is to advise you that all power that could be found was removed to the building that Is gone to be demolished 10-25-12

Thank You
Pinothy O'Brien Owner



TREXLERTOWN 610-530-8252 FLEMINGTON N FAX 610-530-8359 HAMBURG TÖLL-FREE 877-353-3336 KUTZTOWN ALLENTOWN 610-434-0331 LANSDALE BETHLEHEM 610-866-9132 PALMERTON CLINTON, NJ 908-238-0114 PENNSBURG EASTON 610-252-8125

FLEMINGTON NJ 908-237-0373 PHILLIPSBURG, NJ 908-236-0068 HAMBURG 610-562-8636 PERKASIE 216-453-5737 KUTZTOWN 610-683-8335 POTTSTOWN 610-323-2022 LANSDALE 218-361-8669 QUAKERTOWN 215-536-5044 PALMERTON 610-824-8118 READING 610-376-6000 PENNSBURG 215-541-2260 WYOMISSING 610-374-7478

Home Protection Plan

Vame Roth Paris Cash	distribution of the second		Date 19	31/2012
iddress 30 59ND SIZTET			Home Phone (
dity works is adding	State	ZIp	Work Phone (Υ <u></u>
mail Address				
Service Locations & NS Provide &	BURZ WOAZ	HUSE		
Dity -	and the state of t		in the contract of the contrac)
A one time corrective service may be necessary for in ion against recurring insect or rodent problems listed	rimediate action to an exis	ting pest problem. The	Home Protection Plan is d	esigned to provide protec
Bees Carpet Beetles Bird Lice Centipedes Boyekjer Citronella Ante Brown Dog Ticks Citronella Moths Carpenter Ants Clover Mites Carpenter Bees Crickets Not included are Termites (except if termite protection	Drain Files Fleas Fruit Files Fruit Files Grain finsects Grain files Grain files Honey Bees n option is elected below)	Homets Mice Mittpedes Oriental Reaches Pantry Pests Pavement Ants Bed Bugs (except if Ber	Pharach Ants Pitt Bugs Rats Sliventsh Sow Bugs Spiders d Bug protection is elected	Stinkbugs Wasks Indian Meal Moths Yelkow Jackets Springtalis below) wood doring
hisects, moles and other free flying insects such as n	nosquitoes.			
Features of the Home Protection Plan: 1. Year Round Protection against pests (st 2. Scheduled visits at Monthly of 3. Prompt response for additional visits wh 4. Complete inspection in and around your 5. A visual termit	Quarterly intervals en needed at No Extra Ch home along with a treatm areas during the winter se	ent for Insects and rode rvice.	-404 TSM \$ 2911 -	50
One Time Corrective Service with Home P	rotection Plan	iganiyaan miyabaaltaa		
Home Protection Plan	Quarterly	philippine amountain	matamataila 🖁 📈	- /
Termite Protection Plan included Yes / No	(circle one) Initials	rayin tarah karan baran memili		Company of the Compan
Bed Bug Protection Plan Included: Yes / No	d (dircle one)	and and a mention processors and an art mention of the	anginisaran .	TALL STATE OF THE
Special Instructions				
				1.4.4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
Payment Options: Auto Payment (Home Prolection Plan, Termite Prote Payment can be made using a credit card (Visa, Mas Charge for Auto Payment will be made on the 1st or This is my authorization to charge to my Visa/Discov	sterCard, Discover) and ch 15th of	arged monthly. Monthly Payment	ictory service fee after is p	erformed. The monthly
protection fee is to be charged on 1st or the 15th of e pay the balance due on your credit/debit card each n			nt of the monthly fee.	۸۱۵
Credit Card #	CIN#		(Exp. Date)	(Initials)
PIA (Paid in Advance) By paying for all the service for the year, Seitz Bros.	will give you a	% discount Total PIA C	ost\$ <u>291 -</u>	50(c ASN)
Other - Additional payment options are available, how will apply.	L z			
The party of the first part requests Settz Bros. Exterminating; Inc., to nouning the period of such services, and agrees that service charges are in The parties hereto agree to continue this contract from year to year up Any guarantee expressed or implied is limited to pest control treatment control of the above named pests and excludes termities and all wood des Any controversy of claim artsing out of, or relating to this Agreement, outdentiment upon the award rendered by the Arbitrator(s) may be entered in witness whereof, the parties afficed their seals the day and year about the day and year about the day and year about their seals th	ogr-caricelable. Ness politics to the contrary, in writing it only. Seliz Bos. Exterminating Industrying this stock, unless specified about from services rendered under its learn any court having jurisdiction thereo	g at least 30 days prior to the exp , will not be responsible to replac , we set the day arbitration	e, repair, or otherwise remedy dama	ge at any throe. This contract is for
NOTICE: YOU THE CUSTOMER, MAY CANCEL THIS TRANS ALSO, ANY LIABILITIES ARIGING EDOM: THIS ACREEMENT	SACTION AT ANY TIME PRIOR	TO MIDNIGHT OF THE THE	RD BUSINESS DAY WETER THE THE TREATMENT.	E DATE OF THIS TRANSACT /
	<u></u> <u></u>	(x <i>)</i>	Original Oliverties	
Authorized Company Signature	1	2	Customer Signature	•
(%) % () _W* (2)		E 4"	13 14 17 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13	